18
4
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 184
184
O
pt
oe

typmin
@ IF = 10mA
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
PIV
(max)
IF (mA)
(max)
Lum Intensity (mcd)
View
AngleColour
657-086Yellow
657-074Green
657-062HE Red
1000+250+100+25+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
PCB Mounting LEDs
Subminiature
OPT88
Front lead is anode.  w
322-155Green
322-143Yellow
322-131HE Red
322-120Red
2K5+1K+500+250+1+Colour
Price Each
Order Code
322-155HLMP6500F0010HP5303.0 @ 10mAGreen
322-143HLMP6400F0010HP5203.0 @ 10mAYellow
322-131HLMP6300F0010HP5303.0 @ 10mAHE Red
322-120HLMP6000E0010HP3501.0 @ 10mARed
Tinted Diffused Lens
Mftr.(max)(max)Intensity (mcd) Order CodeMftrs. List No.
PIV IF (mA) Typ. Lum.
Colour